
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

Report from the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting authorization to
execute contract amendments for the Milwaukee County Accountability Program (MCAP and Shelter
Care Program in Children Youth and Family Services (CYFS) and to transfer $538,128 from the
unallocated contingency to finance these items

[Enter body here]

File #: 22-525, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 12/17/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

